TAI-TECH
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
WCB2016KF-251T20 250±30% 100 0.05 2000
WCB3216KF-501T20 500±30% 100 0.07 2000
WCB3225KF-601T30 600±30% 100 0.042 3000
WCB3225KF-102T20 1000±30% 100 0.10 2000
WCB3225KF-202T12 2000±30% 100 0.13 1200
WCB4516KF-851T15 850±30% 100 0.10 1500
WCB4525KF-102T30 1000±30% 100 0.06 3000
WCB4525KF-162T20 1600±30% 100 0.13 2000
WCB4532KF-681T40 680±25% 100 0.028 4000
WCB4532KF-132T30 1300±25% 100 0.06 3000
WCB4532KF-202T13 2000±25% 100 0.13 1300
1.Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering
4.Specification